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38. MOSSANDL-RALLYE    MSC Mamming  

09. November 2019 

Ergebnisliste 
Klasse 4 
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Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 5 Stöttner Sabine Sagmeister Michael MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 389,56 257,28 135,49 385,60 255,21 138,35 373,88   32:15,52 

2 G 8 Wallner Michael Tuchek Christoph MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 385,83 265,01 139,71 380,65 248,08 141,95 377,58   32:18,96 

3 S 10 Enderlein Tobias Knorr Christopher MSC Jura 12864 14253 400,21 255,95 137,77 388,85 251,24 140,55 376,40   32:31,13 

4 S 9 Schuhmacher Marcel Schuhmacher Helmut ADAC-OC-SHA 0 0 396,40 245,35 131,81 403,75 244,46 137,52 393,19 30 33:02,64 

5 B 4 Knese Michael Knese Fabian UMC Ulm/MCE Einsing 15353 15997 407,93 262,57 141,82 394,20 259,85 145,76 384,75   33:17,04 

6 B 1 Neumaier Martin Neumaier Martina MSC Mamming 16132 16297 407,11 265,85 135,39 392,14 262,28 139,90 394,26   33:17,09 

7 B 7 Meier Georg Eder Markus SWF Weidwies 0 0 421,18 277,62 146,51 436,87 275,86 147,79 410,78   35:16,78 

8 E 2 Schwaiger Viktoria Schwaiger Siegfried SCC Grünthal 16168 14939 448,26 282,30 142,97 431,02 273,99 147,24 427,34   35:53,29 

- E 3 Haderlein Timo Haderlein Jan AC Gunzenhausen 15359 15792 430,25 adw adw adw adw adw adw   adw 
 
 

Klasse 5 
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g
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Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 17 Haider Thomas Schuen Walter MSC Salzburg 16302 16301 354,40 261,85 134,87 347,97 239,12 134,59 344,52   30:17,47 

2 G 16 Biendl Willibald Stephan Johannes MSC Mamming 14763 16155 376,46 242,55 134,04 379,93 238,58 137,16 373,47   31:22,34 

3 S 19 Paul Gerhard Paul Jana AC Gunzenhausen 16128 16127 380,59 253,31 136,15 367,04 248,27 135,55 364,16   31:25,22 

4 S 14 Funk Christian Schnelle Enrico AC Gunzenhausen 13818 14912 390,83 248,64 129,56 385,53 239,77 134,65 373,40   31:42,53 

5 S 15 Klemm Marcus Barl Janine 
 

15960 16126 391,67 256,91 141,36 385,21 249,48 138,56 387,76   32:31,11 

6 B 13 Humburg Korbinian Pöschl Manfred 
 

16308 16309 398,84 241,20 132,74 405,35 240,45 134,22 397,50 20 32:50,46 

7 B 22 Bayer Markus Riedler Sonja MSC El Diabolo 0 14050 403,84 270,51 136,23 396,63 263,37 140,81 386,32   33:17,87 

8 B 21 Stör Andreas Stör Stephan AC Gunzenhausen 0 0 422,03 249,60 132,81 407,55 255,44 137,75 406,05 10 33:41,39 

9 E 18 Vater Marcel Hofmann Jaqueline RG Gaas 0 0 444,99 264,53 140,72 425,40 263,10 147,63 428,28   35:14,82 

10 E 12 Klump Berti Spreitzer Uschi Plöger Motorsport 14965 14964 432,49 291,27 150,62 428,90 286,15 152,48 419,74   36:01,82 

11 E 20 Kühnlein Matthias Neumayer Maximilian AC Gunzenhausen 0 0 422,72 263,98 138,10 414,90 260,00 142,75 960,00 20 43:42,66 
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Klasse 7 
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Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 26 Schützmeier Stefan Beck Isabella  0 0 400,79 258,50 142,66 379,00 253,43 138,19 377,68 
 

32:30,41 

2 S 23 Manuil Mihai Brad Helga-Aurora  16232 16293 395,47 269,40 142,59 394,23 261,07 142,09 374,30 20 33:19,31 

3 B 27 Sarkowski Alfred Haller Melanie Selzer Team Mirskofen 16011 15542 433,83 284,33 151,37 404,19 285,86 154,79 407,54 
 

35:22,08 

4 B 25 Thiel Rainer Thiel Daniel MSC Jura 12291 15785 960,00 267,29 147,81 373,40 261,28 143,90 379,83 600 52:13,76 

- E 24 Behl Sven Trott Mario 
 

15529 15528 386,21 255,18 134,24 375,75 249,94 136,57 369,26 
 

adw 

 
 
 
 
Klasse 8 

R
a
n

g
 

P
la

k
e
tt

e
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 32 Mutz Alexander Weidinger Marco MSC Dreiburgenland 0 0 410,78 256,43 135,89 387,29 249,91 138,18 387,53   32:46,17 

2 S 30 Schulze Enrico Schwaiger Magdalena Boxenstop Regensburg 15209 15633 415,50 257,77 136,28 393,76 251,17 139,37 388,52   33:02,53 

3 B 31 Gärtner Daniel Gärtner Yvonne IMS Schlierbachtal 15637 15636 408,81 264,79 136,26 398,91 257,96 139,53 401,61   33:28,03 

4 B 28 Schmitt Thomas Sommer Petra RST Mittelfranken 15607 15606 413,88 269,06 139,56 400,01 259,68 141,27 397,80   33:41,42 

5 E 29 Verhorst Peter Mark Hans-Joachim RF Friemersheim 15992 15966 415,27 254,03 136,98 406,53 252,51 142,44 398,86 20 33:46,78 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ergebnisliste 38. Mossandlrallye 09.11.2019   Seite 3 von 7 
 

 

Klasse 9 
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Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 41 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra UMC Ulm/ Einsingen 15796 15795 358,23 249,78 131,15 354,61 245,21 135,21 347,61   30:21,95 

2 G 46 Werner Günther Walterscheidt Dieter MSC Wahlscheid e.V. 15807 16289 368,04 240,84 131,84 368,05 236,32 136,57 360,97   30:42,78 

3 G 45 Spieß Jürgen Wythe Axel MSC Mamming 12467 12778 369,27 230,91 131,35 365,07 227,72 136,43 360,32 30 30:51,22 

4 G 47 Funk Benjamin Prinner Michael AC Gunzenhausen 14771 14966 374,47 235,88 133,30 359,38 234,20 137,67 353,09 30 30:58,14 

5 G 50 Gasteyer André Deribo Pia-Josephine MSC Rettert 0 0 371,06 250,32 133,32 358,12 243,97 137,45 364,29   30:58,68 

6 S 57 Krückl Patrick Graßl Maria MSC Bayerw.Hutthurm 0 0 390,90 231,46 130,17 380,14 226,22 135,51 375,06   31:09,61 

7 S 51 Henning Mario Schmittel Niklas Nemiroff Racing 0 0 375,23 244,67 134,61 371,90 244,61 144,00 364,68   31:19,85 

8 S 39 Herzog Louis Wegerhoff Patric 
 

16023 16148 381,55 240,64 132,83 379,64 236,87 140,28 371,77   31:23,73 

9 S 44 Russ Armin Hess Sarah MSC Untergröningen 15958 16275 382,23 249,09 135,58 372,27 237,88 136,01 370,90   31:24,11 

10 S 42 Bonn Dennis Goldhausen Kai RG Gaas 16310 16311 383,82 256,55 135,78 372,11 249,34 140,99 367,89   31:46,63 

11 S 38 Klenke Detlef Kennel Dirk RF Friemersheim 16144 16145 389,35 250,88 134,08 380,71 246,23 139,70 375,09   31:56,19 

12 S 55 Wechsler Stephan Chudziak Cornelia MSC Emmersdorf 0 16316 398,40 240,55 143,64 385,96 235,56 140,34 379,48   32:04,08 

13 B 49 Zöls Tobias Litzius Mandy MSC Emmersdorf 0 14447 378,40 270,93 134,63 377,76 243,77 141,64 373,27 30 32:30,56 

14 B 40 Möller Jochem Fruzinsky Jörg MSC Jura 15337 12429 405,38 254,68 138,69 398,72 247,71 139,01 397,81   33:02,16 

15 B 37 Mark Marcus Lüling Björn RF Friemersheim 16130 16282 397,29 248,12 136,94 405,96 248,80 139,61 405,51   33:02,39 

16 B 35 Scheinpflug Karl Heinz Schüppscheck Thoma RF Friemersheim 15613 15614 390,15 280,70 148,17 384,89 260,10 144,26 380,78   33:09,21 

17 B 36 Kohl Bernd Oster Roland ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15818 15819 409,98 257,87 138,31 399,53 269,13 146,15 397,75   33:38,88 

18 B 34 Bardehle Alexandra Bardehle Steve Chaos-Racing-Team 16122 16296 448,76 289,92 145,72 385,65 245,99 137,65 382,72   33:56,57 

19 B 33 Schönborn Alexander Lenhardt Klaus Chaos-Racing-Team 16298 15639 452,20 296,53 151,39 437,35 282,61 155,61 422,39   36:38,26 

20 B 59 Geist Toni Reinmann Ernst HWRT Wohlmuthause 0 0 394,60 253,22 139,63 394,24 840,00 240,00 960,00   53:41,95 

- E 48 Baumeister Karl Rüter Agnes MSC Mamming 15935 0 422,66 255,63 139,16 379,90 243,47 143,84 456,01 30 adw 

- E 53 Damm Florian Damboldt Alexander UMC Ulm/ Einsingen 0 0 372,70 235,86 128,85 396,97 236,06 135,60 960,00   adw 

- E 43 Glatzel Tina Glatzel Tobias UMC Ulm/ Einsingen 16020 16019 adw adw adw adw adw adw adw   adw 

- E 52 Hornberger Jens Gilges Phil Chaos-Racing-Team 0 0 430,59 267,33 143,78 415,46 271,49 149,84 adw    adw 

- E 54 Enderlein Johannes Koch Diana MSC Jura 20074 0 adw adw adw adw adw adw adw   adw 

- E 56 Herzog Thomas Roth Christian MC Lauf 0 0 adw adw adw adw adw adw adw   adw 
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Klasse 10 
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Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 67 Wallner Thomas Willnecker Anja MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 370,88 241,96 134,14 358,27 241,42 141,07 360,50   30:48,39 

2 G 60 Wundsam Sebastian Summer Sebastian SWF Weidwies 14309 16294 378,95 226,70 129,24 372,90 229,95 132,68 388,89 30 31:29,46 

3 S 61 Nothdurfter Alfons Brenner Mario MSC Kitzbühel 15052 16083 399,97 230,23 133,57 385,55 224,37 140,33 384,16 10 31:48,33 

4 S 65 Haselbeck Maximilian Haselbeck Alexander MSF Piegendorf 13934 14219 390,40 227,60 142,65 391,13 221,14 136,31 407,49   31:56,87 

5 S 63 Testa Donato Habrunner Andre MSC Mamming 0 15048 398,46 246,41 139,04 386,27 241,42 144,74 379,80   32:16,29 

6 B 66 Eckart Rene Schönborn Jeremie Chaos-Racing-Team 15956 16303 410,12 252,79 135,70 387,80 243,83 139,61 382,43   32:32,44 

7 B 68 Englbrecht Peter Englbrecht Lisa 
 

0 0 409,86 276,46 162,48 393,56 254,70 155,65 391,20 60 35:04,08 

8 B 11 Hojas Viktoria Dorfbauer Claudia 
 

0 0 393,33 245,86 132,81 389,17 239,63 138,23 381,04 220 35:40,24 

9 E 64 Buchmeier Josef Dendl Thomas SCC Dingolfing 0 0 399,51 235,05 129,61 387,54 232,12 135,53 960,00   41:19,56 

10 E 62 Oest Marc Oest Thomas MSC Ramberg 15631 15630 960,00 840,00 240,00 960,00 840,00 240,00 960,00 9000 03:54:01,12 
 
 
 

Klasse 11 
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Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 80 Kornherr Christian Steinbauer Roman 
 

0 0 348,63 218,24 126,11 332,46 212,55 131,18 325,88   28:15,19 

2 G 69 Plum Thomas Plum Maximilian RG Gaas 16392 16391 362,01 221,39 125,60 349,87 214,72 130,08 338,59   29:02,40 

3 S 73 Michel Torsten Hinrichs Anna RG Gaas 14855 15985 368,10 224,29 121,70 356,13 222,56 126,46 344,11   29:23,49 

4 S 72 Brunken Wilfried Dietrich Manuela MSC Ramberg 15828 15827 371,93 227,52 126,43 361,47 221,84 128,01 357,73   29:55,07 

5 S 76 Klotz Michael Eichhorner Christoph MSC Wipptal  0 0 365,62 234,03 128,05 351,09 236,78 132,79 344,08 30 30:22,59 

6 B 75 Erdödy Alex Shiel Graham MC Neuhausen 0 0 353,33 252,09 132,39 366,05 247,18 139,60 347,04 20 30:57,83 

7 B 70 Herler Bernd Bratfisch-Beltz Thomas AC Guntenhausen 15794 40075 403,24 237,13 127,37 370,00 233,05 126,44 358,45 7 31:02,83 

8 B 79 Berger Axel Berger Marc 
 

0 0 385,82 241,03 131,55 368,30 235,51 136,94 363,60   31:02,90 

9 B 71 Bannwarth Manfred Rieth Bernd MSC Hornberg 15812 16125 387,65 247,95 132,84 377,47 248,66 140,84 370,45   31:46,01 

10 E 74 Swarovsky Tim Eckert Andreas 
 

16319 0 408,60 253,13 134,25 384,44 239,82 134,15 393,96   32:28,51 

11 E 81 Rackow Manfred Streu Tanja MSC Maminng 0 0 420,57 271,89 143,41 401,68 269,66 146,65 390,58 20 34:24,60 

- E 77 Stuckenberger Martin Stadlöder Michael MSC Mamming 0 0 354,93 242,29 adw adw adw adw adw 30 adw 
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Gruppenwertung  Gruppe 1 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 17 Haider Thomas Schuen Walter MSC Salzburg 16302 16301 30:17,47 

2 16 Biendl Willibald Stephan Johannes MSC Mamming 14763 16155 31:22,34 

3 19 Paul Gerhard Paul Jana AC Gunzenhausen 16128 16127 31:25,22 

4 14 Funk Christian Schnelle Enrico AC Gunzenhausen 13818 14912 31:42,53 

5 5 Stöttner Sabine Sagmeister Michael MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 32:15,52 

6 8 Wallner Michael Tuchek Christoph MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 32:18,96 

7 15 Klemm Marcus Barl Janine 
 

15960 16126 32:31,11 

8 10 Enderlein Tobias Knorr Christopher MSC Jura 12864 14253 32:31,13 

9 13 Humburg Korbinian Pöschl Manfred 
 

16308 16309 32:50,46 

10 9 Schuhmacher Marcel Schuhmacher Helmut ADAC-OC-SHA 0 0 33:02,64 

11 4 Knese Michael Knese Fabian UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 15353 15997 33:17,04 

12 1 Neumaier Martin Neumaier Martina MSC Mamming 16132 16297 33:17,09 

13 22 Bayer Markus Riedler Sonja MSC El Diabolo 0 14050 33:17,87 

14 21 Stör Andreas Stör Stephan AC Gunzenhausen 0 0 33:41,39 

15 18 Vater Marcel Hofmann Jaqueline RG Gaas 0 0 35:14,82 

16 7 Meier Georg Eder Markus SWF Weidwies 0 0 35:16,78 

17 2 Schwaiger Viktoria Schwaiger Siegfried SCC Grünthal 16168 14939 35:53,29 

18 12 Klump Berti Spreitzer Uschi Plöger Motorsport 14965 14964 36:01,82 

19 20 Kühnlein Matthias Neumayer Maximilian AC Gunzenhausen 0 0 43:42,66 

- 3 Haderlein Timo Haderlein Jan AC Gunzenhausen 15359 15792 adw 
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Gruppenwertung  Gruppe 2 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 41 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 15796 15795 30:21,95 

2 46 Werner Günther Walterscheidt Dieter MSC Wahlscheid e.V. 15807 16289 30:42,78 

3 67 Wallner Thomas Willnecker Anja MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 30:48,39 

4 45 Spieß Jürgen Wythe Axel MSC Mamming 12467 12778 30:51,22 

5 47 Funk Benjamin Prinner Michael AC Gunzenhausen 14771 14966 30:58,14 

6 50 Gasteyer André Deribo Pia-Josephine MSC Rettert 0 0 30:58,68 

7 57 Krückl Patrick Graßl Maria MSC Bayerw.Hutthurm 0 0 31:09,61 

8 51 Henning Mario Schmittel Niklas Nemiroff Racing 0 0 31:19,85 

9 39 Herzog Louis Wegerhoff Patric 
 

16023 16148 31:23,73 

10 44 Russ Armin Hess Sarah MSC Untergröningen 15958 16275 31:24,11 

11 60 Wundsam Sebastian Summer Sebastian SWF Weidwies 14309 16294 31:29,46 

12 42 Bonn Dennis Goldhausen Kai RG Gaas 16310 16311 31:46,63 

13 61 Nothdurfter Alfons Brenner Mario MSC Kitzbühel 15052 16083 31:48,33 

14 38 Klenke Detlef Kennel Dirk RF Friemersheim 16144 16145 31:56,19 

15 65 Haselbeck Maximilian Haselbeck Alexander MSF Piegendorf 13934 14219 31:56,87 

16 55 Wechsler Stephan Chudziak Cornelia MSC Emmersdorf 0 16316 32:04,08 

17 63 Testa Donato Habrunner Andre MSC Mamming 0 15048 32:16,29 

18 26 Schützmeier Stefan Beck Isabella 
 

0 0 32:30,41 

19 49 Zöls Tobias Litzius Mandy MSC Emmersdorf 0 14447 32:30,56 

20 66 Eckart Rene Schönborn Jeremie Chaos-Racing-Team 15956 16303 32:32,44 

21 32 Mutz Alexander Weidinger Marco MSC Dreiburgenland 0 0 32:46,17 

22 40 Möller Jochem Fruzinsky Jörg MSC Jura 15337 12429 33:02,16 

23 37 Mark Marcus Lüling Björn RF Friemersheim 16130 16282 33:02,39 

24 30 Schulze Enrico Schwaiger Magdalena Boxenstop Regensburg 15209 15633 33:02,53 

25 35 Scheinpflug Karl Hein Schüppscheck Thomas RF Friemersheim 15613 15614 33:09,21 

26 23 Manuil Mihai Brad Helga-Aurora 
 

16232 16293 33:19,31 

27 31 Gärtner Daniel Gärtner Yvonne IMS Schlierbachtal 15637 15636 33:28,03 

28 36 Kohl Bernd Oster Roland ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15818 15819 33:38,88 

29 28 Schmitt Thomas Sommer Petra RST Mittelfranken 15607 15606 33:41,42 

30 29 Verhorst Peter Mark Hans-Joachim RF Friemersheim 15992 15966 33:46,78 

31 34 Bardehle Alexandra Bardehle Steve Chaos-Racing-Team 16122 16296 33:56,57 

32 68 Englbrecht Peter Englbrecht Lisa 
 

0 0 35:04,08 

33 27 Sarkowski Alfred Haller Melanie Selzer Team Mirskofen 16011 15542 35:22,08 

34 11 Hojas Viktoria Dorfbauer Claudia 
 

0 0 35:40,24 

35 33 Schönborn Alexander Lenhardt Klaus Chaos-Racing-Team 16298 15639 36:38,26 

36 64 Buchmeier Josef Dendl Thomas SCC Dingolfing 0 0 41:19,56 

37 25 Thiel Rainer Thiel Daniel MSC Jura 12291 15785 52:13,76 

38 59 Geist Toni Reinmann Ernst-Georg HWRT Wohlmuthausen 0 0 53:41,95 

39 62 Oest Marc Oest Thomas MSC Ramberg 15631 15630 03:54:01,12 

- 48 Baumeister Karl Rüter Agnes MSC Mamming 15935 0 adw 

- 24 Behl Sven Trott Mario 
 

15529 15528 adw 

- 43 Glatzel Tina Glatzel Tobias UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 16020 16019 adw 

- 52 Hornberger Jens Gilges Phil Chaos-Racing-Team 0 0 adw 

- 53 Damm Florian Damboldt Alexander UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 0 0 adw 

- 54 Enderlein Johannes Koch Diana MSC Jura 20074 0 adw 

- 56 Herzog Thomas Roth Christian MC Lauf 0 0 adw 
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Gruppenwertung  Gruppe 3 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 80 Kornherr Christian Steinbauer Roman 
 

0 0 28:15,19 

2 69 Plum Thomas Plum Maximilian RG Gaas 16392 16391 29:02,40 

3 73 Michel Torsten Hinrichs Anna RG Gaas 14855 15985 29:23,49 

4 72 Brunken Wilfried Dietrich Manuela MSC Ramberg 15828 15827 29:55,07 

5 76 Klotz Michael Eichhorner Christoph MSC Wipptal  0 0 30:22,59 

6 75 Erdödy Alex Shiel Graham MC Neuhausen 0 0 30:57,83 

7 70 Herler Bernd Bratfisch-Beltz Thomas AC Guntenhausen 15794 40075 31:02,83 

8 79 Berger Axel Berger Marc 
 

0 0 31:02,90 

9 71 Bannwarth Manfred Rieth Bernd MSC Hornberg 15812 16125 31:46,01 

10 74 Swarovsky Tim Eckert Andreas 
 

16319 0 32:28,51 

11 81 Rackow Manfred Streu Tanja MSC Maminng 0 0 34:24,60 

12 77 Stuckenberger Martin Stadlöder Michael MSC Mamming 0 0 adw 

 
 


